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Lara Akinbami, M.D.
Medical Officer
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center for Health Statistics
3311 Toledo Road, Room 6117
Hyattsville, MD, 20782
(301) 458-4306
lakinbami@cdc.gov

Shelli Avenevoli, Ph.D.
Program Chief
Developmental Trajectories of Mental Disorders Branch
National Institutes of Health
National Institute of Mental Health
6001 Executive Boulevard 
Rockville, MD 20892
(301) 443-8316
avenevos@mail.nih.gov

Rebecca Bitsko, Ph.D.
Health Scientists
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center on Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities 
Century Building 1825, Room 4120
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA, 30329
(404) 498-3556
rhouotbitsko@cdc.gov

Stephen Blumberg, Ph.D. 
Acting Associate Director for Science
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center for Health Statistics
3311 Toledo Road, Room 2112 
Hyattsville, MD, 20782
(301) 458-4107
sblumberg@cdc.gov 

Matthew Bramlett, Ph.D.
Survey Statistician
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center for Health Statistics
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3311 Toledo Road, Room 2111 
Hyattsville, MD, 20782
(301) 458-4070
mbramlett@cdc.gov

Andrea Chronis-Tuscano, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Clinical Psychology Department
University of Maryland, College Park
1147 Biology Psychology Building
College Park, MD, 20742
(301) 405-9640
achronis@umd.edu

Lisa Colpe, Ph.D.
Chief
Office of Clinical and Population Epidemiology Research
National Institutes of Health
National Institute of Mental Health
6001 Executive Boulevard 
Rockville, MD 20892
(301) 443-3815
lcolpe@mail.nih.gov

Marcie Cynamon, M.A. 
Chief, Survey Planning and Special Surveys Branch
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center for Health Statistics
3311 Toledo Road, Room 2112 
Hyattsville, MD 20782
(301) 458-4174
mcynamon@cdc.gov

Melissa Danielson, M.S.P.H.
Health Scientist
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center on Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities 
Century Building 1825, Room 4013
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA, 30329
(404) 498-3016
mdanielson@cdc.gov
George DuPaul, Ph.D.
Professor, Chair
Department of Education & Human Services
Lehigh University
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Iacocca Hall
111 Research Drive, Bethlehem, PA, 18015 
(610) 758-3252
gjd3@lehigh.edu

Tanya Froehlich, M.D., M.S., F.A.A.P.
Cincinnati Children’s Medical Hospital
University of Cincinnati Department of Pediatrics 
3333 Burnet Avenue
Cincinnati, OH, 45229
(513) 636-1154
tanya.froehlich@cchmc.org

Melissa Greenblatt, B.B.A
Parent Representative 
Silver Spring, MD 
(301) 565-1650
mfgreenblatt@yahoo.com

Stephen Hinshaw, Ph.D.
Professor, Chair
Department of Psychology
University of California at Los Angeles
3210B Tolman
Berkeley, CA, 93720
(510) 642-5292
hinshaw@berkeley.edu

Joseph Holbrook, Ph.D.
Statistician
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center on Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities 
Century Building 1825, Room 4014
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA, 30329
(404) 498-6747
jholbrook@cdc.gov

Michael Kogan, Ph.D.
Director
Office of Epidemiology, Policy and Evaluation
HRSA / Maternal and Child Health Bureau
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Rockville, MD, 20857
(301) 443-3145
mkogan@hrsa.gov

Ruth Perou, Ph.D.
Team Lead, Research Psychologist
Child Developmental Studies
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center on Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities 
Century Building 1825, Room 4003
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA, 30329
(404) 498-3005
rperou@cdc.gov

Michael Reiff, M.D.
Professor
Autism Spectrum and Neurodevelopmental Disorders Program
Department of Pediatrics
University of Minnesota
717 Delaware Street
Minneapolis, MN, 55455
(612) 625-7466
reiff001@umn.edu

Joel Sherrill, Ph.D.
Health Science Administrator
National Institutes of Health
National Institute of Mental Health
6001 Executive Boulevard 
Rockville, MD 20892
(301) 443-2477
jsherril@mail.nih.gov
Susanna Visser, M.S.
Lead Epidemiologist
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
National Center on Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities 
Century Building 1825, Room 4004
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA, 30329
(404) 498-3008
svisser@cdc.gov

Benjamin Zablotsky, Ph.D.
Survey Statistician
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
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National Center for Health Statistics
3311 Toledo Road, Room 2118 
Hyattsville, MD 20782
(301) 458-4621
bzablotsky@cdc.gov
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